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David Leaver/Pete Sowray

Colin Parkinson/David Allen
TIan James/David James

Chris Steel/David Galley
Robert Underhill/Philip Rose
David Rowe/Ian Abbey

Bob Readen/Brian Hazlehurst
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Escort
Escort
Escort
Renault
Mini
Escort
Chevette

T0.57
T71.03
72.16
74450
75421
80.21



